

November 12, 2024

To: DCS-CRD BSE Limited First Floor, New Trade Wing Rotunda Building, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai 400 023 Stock Code: 533229	To: Listing Compliance National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, 'G' Block Bandra- Kurla Complex Bandra East, Mumbai 400 051 Stock Code: BAJAJCON
---	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: News Paper Publication of Extracts of Consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter/half year ended September 30, 2024

Pursuant to the Regulation 30 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith copies of newspapers dated November 12, 2024, for publication of extracts of consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 in the following newspapers:

Name of the Newspaper	Newspaper's Language	Editions
Financial Express	English	All editions
Jansatta	Hindi	All editions
Dainik Navjyoti	Hindi	Udaipur

The same may please be taken on record and suitably disseminated to all concerned.

Thanking you,

Yours Sincerely,

For Bajaj Consumer Care Limited

Vivek Mishra
Head-Legal & Company Secretary
Membership No.: A21901

Encl: as above

Bajaj Consumer Care Limited

1231, 3rd Floor, Solitaire Corporate Park, 167, Guru Hargovind Marg, Chakala, Andheri (East),
Mumbai 400 093 | Tel.: +91 22 66919477/78 | CIN: L01110RJ2006PLC047173 I

Web: www.bajajconsumercare.com

Registered Office: Old Station Road, Sevashram Chouraha, Udaipur- 313 001, Rajasthan

Tel.: +91 0294-2561631, 2561632

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2024		Six months ended 30.09.2024	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)
Income from operations	21,528.95	41,629.57	19,041.07	37,388.30
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3,528.13	6,886.35	3,389.13	6,677.14
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3,528.13	6,886.35	3,389.13	6,677.14
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,616.23	5,174.85	2,527.74	5,043.09
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3,693.89	6,346.14	2,242.35	5,094.30
Equity Share Capital	1,280.17	1,280.17	1,006.86	1,006.86
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-				
(a) Basic (Rs.)	2.06	4.08	2.01	4.01
(b) Diluted (Rs.)	2.06	4.08	1.95	3.89
Notes:				
1. Key Standalone financial information				
Income from operations	6,261.06	11,747.78	5,684.74	11,665.05
Profit/(Loss) before tax	1,355.09	2,046.13	1,137.84	2,197.26
Profit/(Loss) after tax	1,110.40	1,652.26	893.04	1,736.86

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited Financial statements for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges on November 11, 2024 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone, Consolidated, Financial Results and the segmental disclosures are available on the Company's website www.saksoft.com and on the website of the Stock Exchanges www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com

3. Pursuant to the approval of the shareholder in the Annual General Meeting held on August 7, 2024, the Company has issued 2,65,10,250 (Two Crores Sixty Five Lakhs Ten Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty Only) Equity Shares of Rs. 1/- each as fully paid up bonus equity shares in the ratio of 1 (One) fully paid Bonus Share for every 4 (Four) Equity Shares (1/-) held by the Equity Shareholders of the Company as on September 10, 2024 i.e. Record Date. As a result of this, the paid-up equity share capital of the Company stands increased from Rs. 10,60,41,000 equity shares on 1/- each to Rs. 13,25,51,250 equity shares on Rs. 1/- each. Accordingly, Earning Per Share (basic and diluted) has been restated for all comparative periods and presented as per IndAS-33 Earnings per Share

4. During the quarter ended September 2024, Saksoft Limited has signed a share purchase agreement to acquire 100% of Cogites Software Private Limited. The closing had taken place in the month of October 2024 and hence the current quarter results are not impacted.

5. The Company at its Board Meeting held on November 11, 2024 has declared an Interim Dividend of Rs. 0.40/- per equity share (40%) of the Face Value of Rs. 1/- share fully paid up.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Aditya Krishna
Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Chennai
Date: November 11, 2024

EIH Associated Hotels Limited

A MEMBER OF THE OBEROI GROUP

CIN: L92490TN1983PLC009903

Registered Office: 1/24, G.S.T. Road, Meenambakkam, Chennai - 600 027
Ph: +91-44-2234 4747 Fax: +91-44-2234 6699
Website: www.eihassociatedhotels.in Email: isdho@oberoigroup.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2024

Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)		
	3 months ended 30.09.2024	6 months ended 30.09.2024	3 months ended 30.09.2023
	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED
1 Total Income from operations	7,511.34	14,408.99	6,181.00
2 Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	697.31	1,180.06	(118.90)
3 Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	277.98	760.73	(118.90)
4 Net Profit/(Loss) after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	208.12	566.10	(91.50)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	187.42	558.84	(82.00)
6 Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value - Rs. 10 each)	6,093.63	6,093.63	3,046.81
7 Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) in the audited Balance Sheet as at 31st March, 2024		43,237.16	
8 Earnings per Equity Share on net profit after tax (fully paid up equity share of Rs.10):			
(a) Basic	0.34	0.93	(0.15)
(b) Diluted	0.34	0.93	(0.15)

NOTES

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Statement of Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.eihassociatedhotels.in) and on the websites of the National Stock Exchanges of India Limited (www.nseindia.com), BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).
- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meetings held on 11th November 2024. The statutory auditors have carried out a limited review of these financial results.

VIKRAMJIT SINGH OBEROI

Mumbai
11th November, 2024

MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 00052014



POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED

Registered & Corporate Office: Plot No.77, Jubilee Enclave, Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500081, Telangana.
Phone: 040-30444418, CIN: L74140TG1999PLC032156, Email - cs@powermech.net, Website: www.powermechprojects.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2024

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended 30-09-2024 (UnAudited)		Quarter Ended 30-06-2024 (UnAudited)		Quarter Ended 30-09-2023 (UnAudited)		Quarter Ended 30-09-2024 (UnAudited)		Quarter Ended 30-06-2024 (UnAudited)		Quarter Ended 30-09-2023 (UnAudited)	
		(Rs. in Crores)	(Rs. in Crores)	(Rs. in Crores)	(Rs. in Crores)	(Rs. in Crores)	(Rs. in Crores)	(Rs. in Crores)	(Rs. in Crores)	(Rs. in Crores)	(Rs. in Crores)	(Rs. in Crores)	(Rs. in Crores)
1	Total income from operations	955.46	857.08	914.80	1,812.55	1,760.28	4,059.46	1,035.49	1,007.39	932.49	2,042.89	1,797.62	4,206.65
2	Net profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	89.69	80.31	80.38	170.00	151.93	370.39	100.90	88.14	80.26	189.05	154.90	382.30
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	89.69	80.31	80.38	170.00	151.93	370.39	100.90	88.14	80.26	189.05	154.90	382.30
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) (Attributable to Equity holders of the parent in case of consolidation)	64.31	57.59	51.37	121.90	99.21	240.64	67.07	60.13	51.27	127.20	102.27	248.07
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)) (Attributable to Equity holders of the parent in case of consolidation)	64.00	57.29	51.57	121.27	99.62	239.38	65.46	57.78	47.58	123.24	95.60	221.40
6	Paid up equity share capital	15.81	15.81	14.91	15.81	14.91	15.81	15.81	15.81	14.91	15.81	14.91	15.81
7	Other equity						1,791.27						1,822.19
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)												
	Basic	40.69	36.44	34.45	77.12	66.55	157.28	42.43	38.04	34.40	80.46	68.60	162.13
	Diluted	40.69	36.44	34.45	77.12	66.55	157.28	42.43	38.04	34.40	80.46	68.60	162.13

NOTES:

- These financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on November 11, 2024. These results are as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The statutory auditors have carried out a limited review of the financial results for the quarter and half Year ended September 30, 2024.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Year Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results and notes there to are available on the stock exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.powermechprojects.com)
- The Board of directors of the company at its meeting held on 22nd August, 2024 proposed Bonus issue of its equity shares at the ratio of 1:1 each (One fully paid bonus share for every one equity share held) and the said proposal was approved by the members at their meeting held on 27th September 2024. The record date for the issue of bonus shares was fixed as 8th October, 2024 and shares were allotted on 9th October, 2024.
- Consequent to the search operations conducted by the Income Tax Department under Section 132 of the Income Tax Act, 1961 in the month of July, 2022, the company received notices under section 148 of the Act for filing return of income for the AY 2016-17 to AY 2022-23. In response to the said notices, the company filed return of income by disclosing the income as agreed. Assessments u/s 148 were completed for all the years except for AY 2021-22. Pursuant to the completion of assessments, the company has made a provision of Rs. 6.14 Crs (including interest) for the quarter ending June 30, 2024 and management has decided not to prefer any appeals against the said orders. The provision as made for the quarter ending June 30, 2024, is in addition to the provision already made aggregating to Rs.51.38 crores (including interest) for the financial year ended 31.3.2024 which was made based on the assessments completed and based on the income admitted for the AY 2021-22. The management is of opinion that no further provision is required to be made for the q.e. 30.9.2024.
- Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped and reclassified wherever necessary to conform to current period classification.

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 11-11-2024

For and on behalf of
POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED
Sd/-
S. Kishore Babu
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00971313

bajaj CONSUMER CARE

Bajaj Consumer Care Limited

CIN: L01110RJ2006PLC047173

Regd. Office : Old Station Road, Sevashram Chouraha, Udaipur 313 001, Rajasthan
Phone: +91 294-2561631-32 Website: www.bajajconsumercare.com

Email: complianceofficer@bajajconsumer.com

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2024

Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		Year ended
	September 30, 2024	June 30, 2024	September 30, 2023	September 30, 2024	September 30, 2023	March 31, 2024
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations	23,398.15	24,593.52	23,484.95	47,991.67	50,501.66	98,412.06
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)*	3,884.18	4,513.83	4,538.48	8,398.02	10,119.44	18,904.43
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)*	3,184.65	3,712.12	3,727.93	6,896.78	8,350.01	15,543.35
Total Comprehensive Income (net of tax)	3,180.04	3,677.76	3,690.53	6,857.81	8,304.42	15,488.50
Equity Share Capital	1,370.53	1,427.94	1,426.26	1,370.53	1,426.26	1,427.94
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (Not annualised except for year ended March 31, 2024)						
Basic :	2.27	2.60	2.61	4.91	5.85	10.89
Diluted:	2.27	2.60	2.61	4.91	5.85	10.89

*There are no Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items.

The key numbers of standalone unaudited results of the company are as under:

Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		Year ended
	September 30, 2024	June 30, 2024	September 30, 2023	September 30, 2024	September 30, 2023	March 31, 2024
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
(a) Total income from operations	22,877.62	24,117.84	23,186.62	46,995.46	49,604.69	96,770.95
(b) Profit before tax	4,017.47	4,602.27	4,653.57	8,619.74	10,156.10	19,237.87
(c) Profit After Tax	3,315.54	3,798.16	3,840.50	7,113.70	8,381.63	15,876.63

Note:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 11, 2024. The statutory auditors have carried out a limited review of the above results.
- The Board of Directors, at its meeting held on May 8th, 2024 and Members of the Company by way of postal ballot notice passed on June 20th, 2024 approved a proposal of Buyback upto 57,41,000 fully paid-up equity shares of face value of INR 1 each (the "Equity shares"), representing 4.02% of pre buy back paid-up capital of the Company, from all eligible shareholders (Equity shareholders on the Record date, being July 2nd, 2024) on a proportionate basis, through "Tender Offer" process, at a price of INR 290 per equity share, payable in cash, pursuant to the provisions of Securities Exchange Board of India (Buy-back of Securities) Regulations, 2018 and the Companies Act, 2013, as amended.
Tender period for buyback opened on July 5th, 2024 and closed on July 11th, 2024. The Company bought back 57,41,000 Equity shares from all eligible shareholders and extinguished the same on July 19th, 2024 resulting in cash outflow of INR 16,649 lacs excluding buy-back tax and the transaction costs.
In accordance with relevant statutory provisions of the Companies Act, 2013, the Company has transferred to capital redemption reserve an amount of INR 57.41 lakhs equal to nominal value of shares bought back as an appropriation from retained earnings.
- The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange where shares of the Company are listed i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the website of the Company i.e. www.bajajconsumercare.com.

For Bajaj Consumer Care Limited

Sd/-
Jaideep Nandi
Managing Director
DIN : 06938480



Place : Mumbai
Date : 11.11.2024



CAMLIN FINE SCIENCES LIMITED

CIN: L74100MH1993PLC075361

Registered Office: Floor 2 to 5, Building "in G. S. Point", Plot No. VIII, Private Layout Scheme, Opp. University Campus, C. S.T. Road, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400 098, Maharashtra, India.
Tel: 91-22-67001000; Fax: 91-22-28324404; Email: secretarial@camlinfs.com; Website: www.camlinfs.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

(₹ in Lakh)

No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		
		30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024	30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024
(Unaudited)		(Unaudited)		(Unaudited)		(Unaudited)		(Unaudited)		(Unaudited)		(Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	22,691.18	18,191.22	20,621.41	40,882.40	36,732.57	77,326.21	42,297.15	39,585.33	40,587.94	81,882.48	82,548.20	1,61,306.20
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(1,426.91)	(1,759.69)	(52.34)	(3,186.60)	673.88	(5,770.40)	822.69	(2,348.06)	(1,208.50)	(1,525.37)	399.22	(4,943.95)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(1,053.57)	(1,759.69)	(52.34)	(12,813.26)	673.88	(5,963.24)	(14,230.71)	(2,348.06)	(1,208.50)	(16,578.77)	399.22	(9,924.35)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(7,262.16)	(1,368.01)	(145.56)	(8,630.17)	432.48	(5,138.92)	(11,610.78)	(3,465.02)	(2,082.94)	(15,075.80)	(881.27)	(10,487.51)
5	Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax and non-controlling interests (after exceptional items)							(10,023.16)	(3,395.41)	(1,938.30)	(13,418.57)	(382.84)	(9,275.34)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(7,333.69)	(1,312.71)	(249.74)	(8,646.40)	459.27	(5,143.38)	(11,608.23)	(4,059.89)	(2,330.54)	(15,668.12)	(631.43)	(8,691.10)
7	Equity Share Capital	1,674.95	1,674.95	1,674.55	1,674.95	1,674.55	1,674.65	1,674.95	1,674.95	1,674.55	1,674.95	1,674.55	1,674.65
8	Other Equity				61,297.34	75,493.68	69,896.75				67,301.82	92,628.44	84,800.43
9	Earnings per share (of ₹ 1/-each) (not annualised)												
	- Basic ₹	(4.34)	(0.82)	(0.09)	(5.15)	0.26	(3.09)	(5.98)	(2.03)	(1.17)	(8.01)	(0.23)	(5.58)
	- Diluted ₹	(4.29)	(0.81)	(0.09)	(5.10)	0.26	(3.05)	(5.93)	(2.01)	(1.16)	(7.94)	(0.23)	(5.50)

The above information is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 are available on the Company's website at www.camlinfs.com and the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

FOR CAMLIN FINE SCIENCES LIMITED

Ashish S. Dandekar
Chairman & Managing Director
<

दो चचेरी बहनों के शव मिलने से सनसनी

रविवार शाम से लापता थी दोनों
उदयपुर जिले के गोपाल थाना क्षेत्र में दो चचेरी बहनों के शव मिलने से सनसनी फैल गई। दोनों बहनों के शव लापता थी। इनकी मौत के कारणों का विवेकालत खुलासा नहीं हो सका है।

दोनों लंबे समय से परेशान थीं, कोई कर रहा था परेशान-परिजन
मुक्तकी के पिता ने पुलिस को रिपोर्ट दी कि पिछले दो महीनों से दोनों लड़कियां मानसिक रूप से काफी परेशान दिख रही थीं। परिवार द्वारा बार-बार उनके चेहरे पर अजीब-अजीब सी आस-कसने की हरकतें की जाती रहीं।

द्वैलिंग वीजा लेकर उदयपुर आती रही है थाई युवती

वर्ष 2023 से उदयपुर में रह रही थी थाई युवती
फायरिंग के चारों आरोगी रिमांड पर
उदयपुर (नवज्योति, उदयपुर)। युवती थाना क्षेत्र में थाईलैंड की एक युवती सुबह घर फरार करने के बाद उसे पकड़ लिया गया।

वर्ष 2023 से उदयपुर में रह रही थी थाई युवती
निम्नवासी 24 घंटे के मोर विदेशी प्रवासी अधिकारी उदयपुर शहर को उल्लंघन नहीं करवाकर विदेशी अधिकारियों को धारा का उल्लंघन करने का मामला दर्ज कराया।

खेतों में रबी फसल की बुवाई शुरू

उदयपुर खेतों में रबी की फसल की बुवाई का कार्य शुरू हो चुका है। किसानों में खेतों की जुलाई शुरू हो गई है।

बुवाई का कार्य करने देखे गए। शहर के हवाला खुद में गांव के किसान रामसिंह अपने खेत में डेढर से खेत की जुताई करवा रहे हैं।

पूरव नेता प्रतिपक्ष को सौंपा ज्ञापन

उदयपुर में मादी कला बोर्ड के अध्यक्ष को लेबर विरोध जताते हुए श्रीवांग प्रजापत उद्यमन संस्कृति मंचों रासमथन के प्रेशा प्राणश्व विष्णु प्रजापत ने पूरव नेता प्रतिपक्ष राजेश राठोड को ज्ञापन सौंपा।

उदयपुर (नवज्योति, उदयपुर)। जिला प्रशासन के माध्यम से नवजायितों का वेदारम्य कार्यक्रम
उदयपुर में मादी कला बोर्ड के अध्यक्ष को लेबर विरोध जताते हुए श्रीवांग प्रजापत उद्यमन संस्कृति मंचों रासमथन के प्रेशा प्राणश्व विष्णु प्रजापत ने पूरव नेता प्रतिपक्ष राजेश राठोड को ज्ञापन सौंपा।

शैक्षिक नवाचारों को आत्मसात करने का लिया संकल्प

उदयपुर में नवजायितों का वेदारम्य कार्यक्रम
उदयपुर में मादी कला बोर्ड के अध्यक्ष को लेबर विरोध जताते हुए श्रीवांग प्रजापत उद्यमन संस्कृति मंचों रासमथन के प्रेशा प्राणश्व विष्णु प्रजापत ने पूरव नेता प्रतिपक्ष राजेश राठोड को ज्ञापन सौंपा।

उदयपुर (नवज्योति, उदयपुर)। जिला प्रशासन के माध्यम से नवजायितों का वेदारम्य कार्यक्रम
उदयपुर में मादी कला बोर्ड के अध्यक्ष को लेबर विरोध जताते हुए श्रीवांग प्रजापत उद्यमन संस्कृति मंचों रासमथन के प्रेशा प्राणश्व विष्णु प्रजापत ने पूरव नेता प्रतिपक्ष राजेश राठोड को ज्ञापन सौंपा।

कलेज में नवजायितों का वेदारम्य कार्यक्रम

उदयपुर में मादी कला बोर्ड के अध्यक्ष को लेबर विरोध जताते हुए श्रीवांग प्रजापत उद्यमन संस्कृति मंचों रासमथन के प्रेशा प्राणश्व विष्णु प्रजापत ने पूरव नेता प्रतिपक्ष राजेश राठोड को ज्ञापन सौंपा।

उदयपुर (नवज्योति, उदयपुर)। जिला प्रशासन के माध्यम से नवजायितों का वेदारम्य कार्यक्रम
उदयपुर में मादी कला बोर्ड के अध्यक्ष को लेबर विरोध जताते हुए श्रीवांग प्रजापत उद्यमन संस्कृति मंचों रासमथन के प्रेशा प्राणश्व विष्णु प्रजापत ने पूरव नेता प्रतिपक्ष राजेश राठोड को ज्ञापन सौंपा।

कन्हैयालाल हत्याकांड आरोपियों को जमानत के फैसले को सुप्रीम कोर्ट में दी चुनौती

उदयपुर (नवज्योति, उदयपुर)। शहर के मालदार हत्याकांड के प्रमुख आरोपियों को जमानत के फैसले को सुप्रीम कोर्ट में चुनौती दी गई है।

इसके अलावा आरोपी से किसी तरह की बचतगीरी भी नहीं हुई है। लंबे समय से यह जेल में है।

उदयपुर में 28 जुन 2022 को देर के दूधवाले की मोहम्मद रिवाज अतारी और मोम मोहम्मद ने निम्न लेखिक से गलत काट कर हत्या कर दी।

युवती से लाखों की टगी, शादी का झांसा देकर यौन शोषण

उदयपुर (नवज्योति, उदयपुर)। शहर में एक युवती ने शोषक के खिलाफ दौतरी कर लाखों की टगी शादी का झांसा देकर यौन शोषण करने का मामला दर्ज कराया।

पुलिस के अनुसार युवती ने रिपोर्ट दी कि 25 मई 2016 को एरबीआई सेना प्रमुख के साथी के द्वारा वह प्रभुसिंह पुर केरसिंह किरावात निवासि मनावछोडे से मिली।

बाइक फिलसने से किशोर की मौत

उदयपुर (नवज्योति, उदयपुर)। जिला प्रशासन के माध्यम से नवजायितों का वेदारम्य कार्यक्रम
उदयपुर में मादी कला बोर्ड के अध्यक्ष को लेबर विरोध जताते हुए श्रीवांग प्रजापत उद्यमन संस्कृति मंचों रासमथन के प्रेशा प्राणश्व विष्णु प्रजापत ने पूरव नेता प्रतिपक्ष राजेश राठोड को ज्ञापन सौंपा।

जिला प्रशासन के माध्यम से नवजायितों का वेदारम्य कार्यक्रम
उदयपुर में मादी कला बोर्ड के अध्यक्ष को लेबर विरोध जताते हुए श्रीवांग प्रजापत उद्यमन संस्कृति मंचों रासमथन के प्रेशा प्राणश्व विष्णु प्रजापत ने पूरव नेता प्रतिपक्ष राजेश राठोड को ज्ञापन सौंपा।

कलेज में नवजायितों का वेदारम्य कार्यक्रम

उदयपुर में मादी कला बोर्ड के अध्यक्ष को लेबर विरोध जताते हुए श्रीवांग प्रजापत उद्यमन संस्कृति मंचों रासमथन के प्रेशा प्राणश्व विष्णु प्रजापत ने पूरव नेता प्रतिपक्ष राजेश राठोड को ज्ञापन सौंपा।

उदयपुर (नवज्योति, उदयपुर)। जिला प्रशासन के माध्यम से नवजायितों का वेदारम्य कार्यक्रम
उदयपुर में मादी कला बोर्ड के अध्यक्ष को लेबर विरोध जताते हुए श्रीवांग प्रजापत उद्यमन संस्कृति मंचों रासमथन के प्रेशा प्राणश्व विष्णु प्रजापत ने पूरव नेता प्रतिपक्ष राजेश राठोड को ज्ञापन सौंपा।

विश्वविद्यालयों के मुख्य द्वारों को नहीं रंगा जाए भवावा रंगों में
उदयपुर (नवज्योति, उदयपुर)। विद्यालय महाविद्यालय के पूरव छात्र संघ अध्यक्ष रिवाज चौधरी ने विद्यालयों में नैटवर्क के विद्यार्थियों के मुख्य द्वारों और नैटवर्क को भवावा रंगों में रंगने का आदेश पर विरोध जताया।



आम-मुचल

शेयर के माध्यम से निवेश
Bajaj Consumer Care Limited
Share Price: ₹ 250.00

Bajaj Consumer Care Limited financial report table showing quarterly and half-yearly performance metrics for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024.